
1 手  嶋  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 16 109.02 58.70 50.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.56 10.160 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.14 5.86-1 0 0 0 0

3 3Lo 5.10 0.42 5.521 1 1 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

5 3S 4.40 0.56 4.961 1 1 0 1

6 2A+3T+2T 9.79 X 1.12 10.911 2 1 2 2

7 3F< < 4.07 X -0.84 3.23-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 0 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.40 5.461 1 1 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 1 0 1 1

55.52 58.70

Skating Skills 1.60 6.456.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 7.00

Transitions 1.60 6.006.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.256.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.356.25 6.25 5.75 6.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.406.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.75

50.32

2 吉  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 15 105.45 56.41 49.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<!+3T ! 8.00 -0.56 7.440 0 -1 -2 -1

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.14 5.86-1 0 0 0 0

3 3Lo 5.10 0.42 5.520 2 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.90 3.502 2 2 2 1

6 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.28 6.980 -1 0 -1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.001 1 0 1 0

8 2A+3T<+2T < 8.36 X -0.20 8.160 0 -1 -1 0

9 3S 4.84 X 0.28 5.120 1 1 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

54.49 56.41

Skating Skills 1.60 6.156.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.806.00 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.306.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.256.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.156.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25

49.04
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3 柏      咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 14 77.23 36.87 41.36 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 -0.98 4.62-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.14 5.840 1 0 0 0

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 1 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 1 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.12 2.480 0 -1 -1 0

7 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 3T 4.73 X 0.70 5.431 1 1 1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.06 2.370 0 0 0 1

10 2A+1Lo<+2S < 5.50 X -0.30 5.20-1 -1 0 -1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 1 1 1 0

38.17 36.87

Skating Skills 1.60 5.305.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.855.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.205.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

41.36

転倒:  -1.00

4 藤  崎  ひなの

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 12 73.79 38.63 36.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.00 5.700 0 0 0 0

2 3T+2T+2Lo 7.40 0.14 7.540 0 1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -0.90 2.40-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 3S< < 3.41 X -2.10 1.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

8 3T 4.73 X 0.42 5.151 1 0 0 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 1 0 0

10 2Lz!+2Lo< ! 3.74 X -0.54 3.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

11 CCoSp4V 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

41.31 38.63

Skating Skills 1.60 4.855.00 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.254.50 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.604.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.404.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

36.16

転倒:  -1.00
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5 氏  家      天

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

静岡西ＦＳＣ 2 72.33 36.73 35.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 2 0 1

2 2F 1.90 0.18 2.080 0 1 1 1

3 3T 4.30 -0.98 3.32-2 0 -2 -2 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.24 3.741 1 1 -1 0

5 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 1 2 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.20 2.000 1 1 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 1 1 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 0 -1 0 0

10 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.72 X -0.30 5.42-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 LSp2 1.90 -0.30 1.600 0 -1 -2 -2

35.93 36.73

Skating Skills 1.60 4.654.75 4.50 5.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.204.25 4.00 5.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.554.50 4.25 6.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.354.50 4.25 5.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 5.75 4.00 3.75

35.60

6 藤  原  千  祥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

エヌエフエスクラブ 8 70.22 36.86 33.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 -1 0

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.10 4.701 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 0 1 0

5 2F+2Lo 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

7 2S+2T+2Lo 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.06 2.250 0 0 -1 0

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 1 0

36.02 36.86

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.954.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.204.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.104.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.104.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

33.36
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7 小  林  未  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浜松FSC 6 67.11 33.35 33.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.70 2.60-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 1 0

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz!+2Lo+2T ! 5.72 X -0.30 5.42-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2F+2Lo 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 1 1 1 0

34.05 33.35

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.904.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.75

33.76

8 柳  川  加  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

CRYSTAL F･S･C 11 66.78 33.50 35.28 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Lo+2S 5.10 0.40 5.500 1 1 1 1

2 3T 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp4 2.70 -0.06 2.640 0 0 0 -1

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.32 0.10 4.420 1 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

8 3T+1T 5.17 X 0.28 5.450 1 1 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.40 2.201 1 1 0 1

10 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0

35.08 33.50

Skating Skills 1.60 4.604.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.154.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.404.50 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.404.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.50

35.28

転倒:  -2.00
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9 窪  田  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

エヌエフエスクラブ 7 64.30 31.26 33.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2Lo ! 3.70 -0.36 3.34-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 0 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 2A< < 2.53 X -0.70 1.83-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.10 2.801 0 0 0 0

7 2S+2T+2Lo 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 0

8 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.12 2.430 0 1 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 1 0 0 0

31.70 31.26

Skating Skills 1.60 4.354.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.903.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.154.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.104.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.154.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

33.04

10 浦  冨  真  以

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

CRYSTAL F･S･C 13 64.06 30.34 36.72 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.42 6.020 1 1 0 1

2 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.001 0 1 1 1

4 2S 1.30 -0.44 0.86-1 -3 -3 -1 -3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.602 2 2 2 1

6 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lz+2Lo 4.29 X 0.06 4.351 0 0 0 0

8 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.24 1.85-1 -1 0 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.80 4.302 1 2 2 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

11 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

31.94 30.34

Skating Skills 1.60 4.955.25 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.404.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.605.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

36.72

転倒:  -3.00
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11 伊  藤  由  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浜松FSC 9 60.18 26.66 35.52 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

5 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

6 2A< < 2.53 X -0.60 1.93-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.401 2 2 1 1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.20 2.001 0 1 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 0 1

27.86 26.66

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.154.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.454.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.554.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.604.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

35.52

転倒:  -2.00

12 栗  林  希叶香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 5 59.62 26.90 32.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.20 4.400 0 -1 -1 0

2 2A< < 2.30 -1.30 1.00-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 CSp2 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 0 -2 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 1 0

6 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2Lo<+2Lo< < 4.95 X -0.72 4.23-3 -3 -2 -3 -1

8 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 0 0 -1 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.601 0 0 0 0

29.10 26.90

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.154.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.154.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.154.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

32.72
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13 加  藤  美  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 4 56.52 28.12 30.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 3T 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F 1.90 0.18 2.080 1 1 0 1

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

5 SSp4 2.50 0.60 3.101 2 1 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo+1Lo<+2S < 3.85 X -0.90 2.95-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2F+2T 3.52 X -0.78 2.74-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

11 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

31.32 28.12

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.653.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.803.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

30.40

転倒:  -2.00

14 兼  松  佑  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名経大高蔵高校中学校 10 54.28 21.64 32.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.80 -0.60 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 1 0 0

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.24 1.86-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

7 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2Lz+2A<<+SEQ << 2.82 X -0.84 1.98-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 2F!+2T ! 3.52 X -0.30 3.22-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

23.62 21.64

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.803.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.103.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.103.75 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.103.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

32.64
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15 伊  藤      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

静岡西ＦＳＣ 3 45.61 17.85 29.76 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T< ! 2.80 -0.60 2.20-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.36 0.94-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.24 1.86-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

7 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 0 -2 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz< < 1.65 X -0.90 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.00 2.110 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0

20.75 17.85

Skating Skills 1.60 3.954.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.553.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.703.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.653.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.50

29.76

転倒:  -2.00

16 岡  田  梨  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

金城学院大学 1 35.71 14.75 22.96 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F<+2Lo< < 2.70 -0.90 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.18-1 0 0 -1 0

4 2Lz<e e 1.40 -0.90 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2S< < 0.90 -0.20 0.70-2 0 -1 -1 -1

6 2Lo<+2T<< << 1.70 -0.84 0.86-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.24 1.260 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2F< < 1.54 X -0.42 1.12-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

10 2S< < 0.99 X -0.16 0.830 -1 -1 -2 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

18.53 14.75

Skating Skills 1.60 3.153.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.652.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.803.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.853.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.903.25 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.00

22.96

転倒:  -2.00
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